

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.Nos.2516 of 2026 & 6082 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Heard learned Special Public Prosecutor for CBI in part. For further hearing and for production of detailed enquiry conducted by the IDBI bank prior to lodgment of complaint in the CBI. Post on 30.04.2026. Dr.YLR,J SSA	